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Governor Honorable Greg Abbott 2026 P.O. Box 12428 Austin TX 78711-2428 greg.abbott@gov.texas.gov (512) 463-2000

Lieutenant Governor Honorable Dan Patrick 2026 P.O. Box 12068 Austin TX 78711-2068 dan.patrick@ltgov.texas.gov (512) 463-0001

Attorney General Honarable Ken Paxton 2026 P.O. Box 12548 Austin TX 78711-2548 ken.paxton@texasattorneygeneral.gov (512) 463-2100

Comptroller of Public 

Accounts
Honorable Glenn Hegar 2026 P.O. Box 13528 Austin TX 78774 glenn.hegar@yahoo.com (512) 463-4444

Commissioner of General 

Land Office

Honorable Dawn 

Buckingham
2026 P.O. Box 12873 Austin TX 78711 dawn.buckingham@glo.texas.gov (512) 463-5001

Commissioner of 

Agriculture
Honorable Sid Miller 2026 P.O. Box 12847 Austin TX 78711-2847 Sid.Miller@TexasAgriculture.gov (512) 463-7476

Commissioner, Railroad 

Commission of Texas

Honorable Wayne 

Christian
2026 P.O. Drawer 12967 Austin TX 78711 wayne.christian@rrc.texas.gov (512) 463-7131

Commissioner, Railroad 

Commission of Texas

Honorable Christi 

Craddick
2024 P.O. Drawer 12967 Austin Austin TX 78711 Christi.Craddick@rrc.texas.gov (512) 463-7140

Commissioner, Railroad 

Commission of Texas
Honorable Jim Wright 2026 P.O. Drawer 12967 Austin TX 78711 james.wright@rrc.texas.gov (512) 463-7147

Chief Justice, Supreme 

Court of Texas

Honorable Nathan L. 

Hecht
2026 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 (512) 637-8776

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 2

Honorable Jimmy 

Blacklock
2024 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 (512) 463-1344

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 3

Honorable Debra 

Lehrmann
2028 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 debra@judgedebralehrmann.com (512) 463-1320

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 4
Honorable John Devine 2024 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 (512) 463-1316

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 5

Honorable Rebeca 

Huddle
2028 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 rh@rebecahuddle.com (512) 463-1328

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 6
Honorable Jane Bland 2026 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 team@justicejanebland.com (512) 463-3494

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 7

Honorable Jeffrey S. 

Boyd
2026 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 (512) 463-1331

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 8
Honorable Brett Busby 2026 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 campaign@brettbusby.com (512) 463-1336

Justice, Supreme Court 

of Texas Pl 9
Honorable Evan Young 2028 P.O. Box 12248 Austin TX 78711 (512) 463-1340

Presiding Judge, Court of 

Criminal Appeals

Honorable Sharon 

Keller
2024 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 judgesharonkeller@gmail.com (512) 463-1551

Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 2

Honorable Mary Lou 

Keel
2028 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 MLK@MARYLOUKEEL.COM (512) 463-1551

Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 3

Honorable Bert 

Richardson
2026 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 electjudgerichardson.com (512) 463-1551

Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 4
Honorable Kevin Yeary 2026 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 judgeyeary@judgeyeary.com (512) 463-1551

Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 5
Honorable Scott Walker 2028 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 judgescottwalker@gmail.com (512) 463-1551
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Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 6

Honorable Jesse F. 

McClure, III
2028 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 info@votejudgejesse.com (512) 463-1551

Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 7

Honorable Barbara 

Parker Hervey
2024 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 (512) 463-1551

Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 8

Honorable Michelle 

Slaughter
2024 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 judgemichelleslaughter@gmail.com (512) 463-1551

Judge, Court of Criminal 

Appeals Pl 9
Honorable David Newell 2026 P.O. Box 12308 Austin TX 78711 judgenewell@gmail.com (512) 463-1551

Secretary of State Honorable Jane Nelson P.O. Box 12697 Austin TX 78711-2697 secretary@sos.texas.gov (512) 463-5770

U.S. Congress, District 

27

Honorable Michael 

Cloud
2024 111 N. Glass St., Suite 102 Victoria TX 77901 michael.cloud@mail.house.gov 361-894-6446

State Representative 

District 17
Honorable Stan Gerdes 2024 1017 Main St Bastrop TX 78602 stan.gerdes@house.texas.gov (512) 463-0682

County Judge
Honorable Hoppy 

Haden
2026 110 S. Main St, 2nd Floor Lockhart TX 78644 hoppy.haden@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 398-1808

District Clerk Honorable Juanita Allen 2026 1703 Colorado, Box 3 Lockhart TX 78644 juanita.allen@co.caldwell.tx.us  (512) 398-1806

County Treasurer Honorable Gloria Garcia 2026 110 S. Main St, Rm. 103 Lockhart TX 78644 gloria.garcia@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 398-1800

Sheriff Honorable Mike Lane 2025 1204 Reed Dr. Lockhart TX 78644 mike.lane@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 398-6777

District Court #421 Judge
Honorable Chris 

Schneider
1703 S. Colorado St. Box 7 Lockhart TX 78644 chris.schneider@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 398-1839

District Court #22 Judge R. Bruce Boyer 2024
712 S Stagecoach Trail, 

Ste 3240
San Marcos TX 78666-5422 bruce.boyer@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 393-7700

District Court #207 Judge Tracie Wright-Reneau 2026 150 N Seguin New Braunfels TX 78130-5159 info@wrightreneauforjudge.com (830) 625-6933

County Court at Law Trey Hicks 2026
1703 S. Colorado Street, 

Box 11
Lockhart TX 78644 (512) 359-4348

County Commissioner 

Precinct 1
B.J. Westmoreland 2024 110 S. Main St, Rm. 201 Lockhart TX 78644 bj.westmoreland@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 398-1808

County Commissioner 

Precinct 2
Rusty Horne 2026 110 S. Main St, Rm. 201 Lockhart TX 78644 Rusty.Horne@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 227-2555

County Commissioner 

Precinct 3
Ed Theriot 2024 110 S. Main St, Rm. 201 Lockhart TX 78644 ed.theriot@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 618-2865

Justice of the Peace 

Precinct 1
Matt Kiely 2026 110 Brazos St. Lockhart TX 78644 matt.kiely@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 398-1810

Justice of the Peace 

Precinct 2
Shanna Conley 2026 505 E. Fannin St. Luling TX 78648 JP2@co.caldwell.tx.us (830) 875-5260

Constable Precinct 1 Clemente Verasteugi 2024 405 E. Market Suite A Lockhart TX 78644 clemente.verasteugi@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 376-8369

Constable Precinct 2 Tom Will 2024 505 E. Fannin #2 Luling TX 78648 tom.will@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 995-0272
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Constable Precinct 3 Mike Bell 2024 P. O. Box 145 Maxwell TX 78656 michael.bell@co.caldwell.tx.us (512) 234-0608

CCAD Chief Appraiser Shanna Ramzinski P.O. Box 900 Lockhart TX 78644 shannar@caldwellcad.org (512) 398-5550
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